
LCBO# Description Size (ml) Basic Price HST Deposit New Price Old Price Difference
596 BACARDI SUPERIOR 375 17.45 2.25 0.10 19.70 18.95 0.75
1206 BACARDI GOLD 750 29.85 3.85 0.20 33.70 32.45 1.25
1784 GRAND MARNIER 750 48.47 6.28 0.20 54.75 54.55 0.20
5579 GOLDEN CRM APERA 750 9.85 1.25 0.20 11.10 10.95 0.15
8284 HENNESSY VS 750 66.39 8.61 0.20 75.00 74.80 0.20
11928 GATO NEGRO CHARD 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
14996 Hollandia Lager 2,000 9.43 1.17 0.40 10.60 10.50 0.10
15943 FISHWIVES SAUV BL 750 13.65 1.75 0.20 15.40 15.55 -0.15
27752 VENTURE C.S. MERL 750 13.25 1.70 0.20 14.95 15.95 -1.00
39949 KINGSGATE APERA R 750 9.85 1.25 0.20 11.10 10.60 0.50
41072 NIA CHER VOD SOD 355 2.31 0.29 0.10 2.60 3.25 -0.65
106179 DOM D'OR WHT BIB 4,000 37.85 4.90 0.20 42.75 40.95 1.80
107193 GRAY FOX CHRD 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 17.00 0.45
108688 DOM D'OR RED BIB 4,000 37.85 4.90 0.20 42.75 40.95 1.80
112979 BAC.SUPERIOR PET 750 30.07 3.88 0.20 33.95 32.45 1.50
113019 FRONT SAUV BLANC 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
116426 FRONT CAB SAUV 750 8.47 1.08 0.20 9.55 9.50 0.05
142117 LIND BIN65 CHRD 750 11.00 1.40 0.20 12.40 12.45 -0.05
143891 PERONI NASTRO+ 500 3.33 0.42 0.10 3.75 3.70 0.05
145367 LIND BIN50 SHZ 750 11.00 1.40 0.20 12.40 12.45 -0.05
150078 B&G PARTAGER BLNC 1,500 16.79 2.16 0.20 18.95 18.90 0.05
153379 MARTINI ASTI 1,500 24.76 3.19 0.20 27.95 27.85 0.10
160358 DONINI MERLOT 1,000 10.78 1.37 0.20 12.15 11.65 0.50
168179 >(V)BAROLOTRADIZI 750 45.11 5.84 0.20 50.95 49.95 1.00
175430 WENTE CHARDONNAY 750 18.61 2.39 0.20 21.00 21.15 -0.15
176834 APEROL 750 28.96 3.74 0.20 32.70 32.85 -0.15
188193 GATO NEGRO CAB SAUV 750 8.47 1.08 0.20 9.55 9.20 0.35
207662 Ballantine's. 1,140 47.68 6.17 0.20 53.85 53.65 0.20
215343 MARTINI ROSS VERM 1,000 15.91 2.04 0.20 17.95 17.85 0.10
215814 CODORNIU BRUT CLS 750 14.80 1.90 0.20 16.70 16.30 0.40
225698 KRAKEN BLK SP RUM 750 30.78 3.97 0.20 34.75 34.50 0.25
226860 WB YL CHARD 750 15.91 2.04 0.20 17.95 18.00 -0.05
234575 TERRES S.LOU ROS 750 14.40 1.85 0.20 16.25 16.10 0.15
251884 LIND CAW SHZ/CAB 750 10.60 1.35 0.20 11.95 12.00 -0.05
253914 MARTINI DRY VERM 1,000 15.91 2.04 0.20 17.95 17.85 0.10
254912 CODORNIU BRUT CLS 600 13.44 1.71 0.30 15.15 14.85 0.30
257170 TOCOR CAB/SAV/MER 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
269597 SC SAUV BLANC 750 8.83 1.12 0.20 9.95 10.00 -0.05
275925 SC CAB SAUV RSV 750 12.37 1.58 0.20 13.95 14.00 -0.05
279661 L'ORANGERAIE ROS 750 12.85 1.65 0.20 14.50 14.35 0.15
280719 GATO NEGRO CAB SAUV 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
286187 FRONT CAB SAUV 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
286807 VECCHIA ROMAGNA 750 28.74 3.71 0.20 32.45 34.45 -2.00
301507 WENTE CAB SAUV 750 18.61 2.39 0.20 21.00 21.15 -0.15
302349 RSMT SHIRAZ 750 14.14 1.81 0.20 15.95 16.05 -0.10
306472 TOCOR SAUV BLANC 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
308460 GALLO FV WHT ZIN 1,500 19.40 2.50 0.20 21.90 21.95 -0.05
311795 WB RL SHZ/CAB 750 15.02 1.93 0.20 16.95 17.05 -0.10
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316844 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 750 30.86 3.99 0.20 34.85 35.00 -0.15
318014 CONO SUR PN ROSE 750 10.60 1.35 0.20 11.95 12.00 -0.05
321448 CONO SUR CHARD UNO 750 10.60 1.35 0.20 11.95 12.00 -0.05
322727 SC CHARD 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
325076 >(V)WHISP ANGEL RSE 750 26.53 3.42 0.20 29.95 30.95 -1.00
325787 MCG BL SHIRAZ 750 10.51 1.34 0.20 11.85 11.95 -0.10
367276 JACOB CRK MOS RS 750 12.37 1.58 0.20 13.95 14.45 -0.50
369777 19 CRIMES SHIRAZ 750 17.68 2.27 0.20 19.95 20.05 -0.10
384511 DRAGANI M DABRUZ 2,000 20.42 2.63 0.20 23.05 22.25 0.80
392647 CARNIVOR CAB SAUV 750 16.79 2.16 0.20 18.95 19.00 -0.05
406868 MCG BL SHIRAZ 1,500 19.23 2.47 0.20 21.70 21.95 -0.25
406884 BAREFOOT PGRIGIO 1,500 20.33 2.62 0.20 22.95 23.00 -0.05
407551 ROTHCHILD CAB SAV 750 12.28 1.57 0.20 13.85 13.70 0.15
409367 LIND CAW SHZ/CAB 1,500 20.33 2.62 0.20 22.95 23.10 -0.15
447466 SC CAB/SAV/MER 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
465849 FRONT CHARDONNAY 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
504340 SC MER 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
506691 WB YL SHIRAZ 750 15.91 2.04 0.20 17.95 18.05 -0.10
520254 PASS DEL SUD APP 750 11.79 1.51 0.20 13.30 13.20 0.10
520304 BACARDI GOLD 1,140 44.14 5.71 0.20 49.85 47.95 1.90
520320 BACARDI SUPERIOR. 1,140 44.14 5.71 0.20 49.85 47.95 1.90
523811 CANDIDATO ORO 750 8.47 1.08 0.20 9.55 9.15 0.40
524363 SC CAB SAUV 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
525188 NSTRO AZZURRO 6B+ 1,980 15.56 1.94 0.60 17.50 16.95 0.55
528844 BRINDISI ROSSO 2,000 22.77 2.93 0.20 25.70 25.30 0.40
534586 LAB RED LISBOA 750 9.05 1.15 0.20 10.20 10.55 -0.35
535344 SC CAB SAUV 750 8.83 1.12 0.20 9.95 10.00 -0.05
552505 CANYON RD CABSAV 750 10.60 1.35 0.20 11.95 12.00 -0.05
552513 CANYON RD CHARD 750 10.60 1.35 0.20 11.95 12.00 -0.05
560532 STRONGBOW CIDER. 500 3.73 0.47 0.10 4.20 3.90 0.30
582411 GATO NEGRO MERLOT 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
589028 PELLER FV ROSE 4,000 37.85 4.90 0.20 42.75 40.95 1.80
589051 PELLER CROSS DRY 4,000 37.85 4.90 0.20 42.75 40.95 1.80
589069 PELLER FV RED 4,000 37.85 4.90 0.20 42.75 40.95 1.80
594341 TOAST HD CHARD 750 17.72 2.28 0.20 20.00 19.95 0.05
598102 WB YL CAB/SAV 1,500 30.07 3.88 0.20 33.95 34.10 -0.15
605881 DISARONNO AMARETO 1,140 41.44 5.36 0.20 46.80 46.60 0.20
614776 LIND BIN50 SHZ 1,500 22.10 2.85 0.20 24.95 25.00 -0.05
620583 DRAGANI PG/TREB 2,000 20.42 2.63 0.20 23.05 22.25 0.80
623678 CAROLANS CREAM 1,140 35.69 4.61 0.20 40.30 40.05 0.25
625988 KELLY'S 1,000 12.50 1.60 0.20 14.10 13.50 0.60
669093 FRONT SHZ/CAB/SAV 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
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168179 >(V)BAROLOTRADIZI 750 45.11 5.84 0.20 50.95 49.95 1.00
325076 >(V)WHISP ANGEL RSE 750 26.53 3.42 0.20 29.95 30.95 -1.00
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596 BACARDI SUPERIOR 375 17.45 2.25 0.10 19.70 18.95 0.75
1206 BACARDI GOLD 750 29.85 3.85 0.20 33.70 32.45 1.25
1784 GRAND MARNIER 750 48.47 6.28 0.20 54.75 54.55 0.20
8284 HENNESSY VS 750 66.39 8.61 0.20 75.00 74.80 0.20
14996 Hollandia Lager 2,000 9.43 1.17 0.40 10.60 10.50 0.10
15943 FISHWIVES SAUV BL 750 13.65 1.75 0.20 15.40 15.55 -0.15
27752 VENTURE C.S. MERL 750 13.25 1.70 0.20 14.95 15.95 -1.00
41072 NIA CHER VOD SOD 355 2.31 0.29 0.10 2.60 3.25 -0.65
107193 GRAY FOX CHRD 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 17.00 0.45
112979 BAC.SUPERIOR PET 750 30.07 3.88 0.20 33.95 32.45 1.50
142117 LIND BIN65 CHRD 750 11.00 1.40 0.20 12.40 12.45 -0.05
143891 PERONI NASTRO+ 500 3.33 0.42 0.10 3.75 3.70 0.05
145367 LIND BIN50 SHZ 750 11.00 1.40 0.20 12.40 12.45 -0.05
150078 B&G PARTAGER BLNC 1,500 16.79 2.16 0.20 18.95 18.90 0.05
153379 MARTINI ASTI 1,500 24.76 3.19 0.20 27.95 27.85 0.10
175430 WENTE CHARDONNAY 750 18.61 2.39 0.20 21.00 21.15 -0.15
176834 APEROL 750 28.96 3.74 0.20 32.70 32.85 -0.15
207662 Ballantine's. 1,140 47.68 6.17 0.20 53.85 53.65 0.20
215814 CODORNIU BRUT CLS 750 14.80 1.90 0.20 16.70 16.30 0.40
225698 KRAKEN BLK SP RUM 750 30.78 3.97 0.20 34.75 34.50 0.25
226860 WB YL CHARD 750 15.91 2.04 0.20 17.95 18.00 -0.05
234575 TERRES S.LOU ROS 750 14.40 1.85 0.20 16.25 16.10 0.15
251884 LIND CAW SHZ/CAB 750 10.60 1.35 0.20 11.95 12.00 -0.05
254912 CODORNIU BRUT CLS 600 13.44 1.71 0.30 15.15 14.85 0.30
257170 TOCOR CAB/SAV/MER 1,500 14.80 1.90 0.20 16.70 16.75 -0.05
269597 SC SAUV BLANC 750 8.83 1.12 0.20 9.95 10.00 -0.05
275925 SC CAB SAUV RSV 750 12.37 1.58 0.20 13.95 14.00 -0.05
279661 L'ORANGERAIE ROS 750 12.85 1.65 0.20 14.50 14.35 0.15
286807 VECCHIA ROMAGNA 750 28.74 3.71 0.20 32.45 34.45 -2.00
301507 WENTE CAB SAUV 750 18.61 2.39 0.20 21.00 21.15 -0.15
302349 RSMT SHIRAZ 750 14.14 1.81 0.20 15.95 16.05 -0.10
306472 TOCOR SAUV BLANC 1,500 14.80 1.90 0.20 16.70 16.75 -0.05
308460 GALLO FV WHT ZIN 1,500 19.40 2.50 0.20 21.90 21.95 -0.05
311795 WB RL SHZ/CAB 750 15.02 1.93 0.20 16.95 17.05 -0.10
316844 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 750 30.86 3.99 0.20 34.85 35.00 -0.15
318014 CONO SUR PN ROSE 750 10.60 1.35 0.20 11.95 12.00 -0.05
321448 CONO SUR CHARD UNO 750 10.60 1.35 0.20 11.95 12.00 -0.05
322727 SC CHARD 1,500 14.80 1.90 0.20 16.70 16.75 -0.05
325787 MCG BL SHIRAZ 750 10.51 1.34 0.20 11.85 11.95 -0.10
367276 JACOB CRK MOS RS 750 12.37 1.58 0.20 13.95 14.45 -0.50
369777 19 CRIMES SHIRAZ 750 17.68 2.27 0.20 19.95 20.05 -0.10
392647 CARNIVOR CAB SAUV 750 16.79 2.16 0.20 18.95 19.00 -0.05
406868 MCG BL SHIRAZ 1,500 19.23 2.47 0.20 21.70 21.95 -0.25
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406884 BAREFOOT PGRIGIO 1,500 20.33 2.62 0.20 22.95 23.00 -0.05
407551 ROTHCHILD CAB SAV 750 12.28 1.57 0.20 13.85 13.70 0.15
409367 LIND CAW SHZ/CAB 1,500 20.33 2.62 0.20 22.95 23.10 -0.15
447466 SC CAB/SAV/MER 1,500 14.80 1.90 0.20 16.70 16.75 -0.05
465849 FRONT CHARDONNAY 1,500 14.80 1.90 0.20 16.70 16.75 -0.05
504340 SC MER 1,500 14.80 1.90 0.20 16.70 16.75 -0.05
506691 WB YL SHIRAZ 750 15.91 2.04 0.20 17.95 18.05 -0.10
520254 PASS DEL SUD APP 750 11.79 1.51 0.20 13.30 13.20 0.10
520304 BACARDI GOLD 1,140 44.14 5.71 0.20 49.85 47.95 1.90
520320 BACARDI SUPERIOR. 1,140 44.14 5.71 0.20 49.85 47.95 1.90
524363 SC CAB SAUV 1,500 14.80 1.90 0.20 16.70 16.75 -0.05
525188 NSTRO AZZURRO 6B+ 1,980 15.56 1.94 0.60 17.50 16.95 0.55
534586 LAB RED LISBOA 750 9.05 1.15 0.20 10.20 10.55 -0.35
535344 SC CAB SAUV 750 8.83 1.12 0.20 9.95 10.00 -0.05
552505 CANYON RD CABSAV 750 10.60 1.35 0.20 11.95 12.00 -0.05
552513 CANYON RD CHARD 750 10.60 1.35 0.20 11.95 12.00 -0.05
594341 TOAST HD CHARD 750 17.72 2.28 0.20 20.00 19.95 0.05
598102 WB YL CAB/SAV 1,500 30.07 3.88 0.20 33.95 34.10 -0.15
605881 DISARONNO AMARETO 1,140 41.44 5.36 0.20 46.80 46.60 0.20
614776 LIND BIN50 SHZ 1,500 22.10 2.85 0.20 24.95 25.00 -0.05
620583 DRAGANI PG/TREB 2,000 20.42 2.63 0.20 23.05 22.25 0.80
623678 CAROLANS CREAM 1,140 35.69 4.61 0.20 40.30 40.05 0.25
669093 FRONT SHZ/CAB/SAV 1,500 14.80 1.90 0.20 16.70 16.75 -0.05
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5579 GOLDEN CRM APERA 750 9.85 1.25 0.20 11.10 10.95 0.15
11928 GATO NEGRO CHARD 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
39949 KINGSGATE APERA R 750 9.85 1.25 0.20 11.10 10.60 0.50
106179 DOM D'OR WHT BIB 4,000 37.85 4.90 0.20 42.75 40.95 1.80
108688 DOM D'OR RED BIB 4,000 37.85 4.90 0.20 42.75 40.95 1.80
113019 FRONT SAUV BLANC 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
116426 FRONT CAB SAUV 750 8.47 1.08 0.20 9.55 9.50 0.05
160358 DONINI MERLOT 1,000 10.78 1.37 0.20 12.15 11.65 0.50
188193 GATO NEGRO CAB SAUV 750 8.47 1.08 0.20 9.55 9.20 0.35
215343 MARTINI ROSS VERM 1,000 15.91 2.04 0.20 17.95 17.85 0.10
253914 MARTINI DRY VERM 1,000 15.91 2.04 0.20 17.95 17.85 0.10
254912 CODORNIU BRUT CLS 600 13.44 1.71 0.30 15.15 14.85 0.30
257170 TOCOR CAB/SAV/MER 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
280719 GATO NEGRO CAB SAUV 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
286187 FRONT CAB SAUV 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
306472 TOCOR SAUV BLANC 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
322727 SC CHARD 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
384511 DRAGANI M DABRUZ 2,000 20.42 2.63 0.20 23.05 22.25 0.80
447466 SC CAB/SAV/MER 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
465849 FRONT CHARDONNAY 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
504340 SC MER 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
523811 CANDIDATO ORO 750 8.47 1.08 0.20 9.55 9.15 0.40
524363 SC CAB SAUV 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
528844 BRINDISI ROSSO 2,000 22.77 2.93 0.20 25.70 25.30 0.40
560532 STRONGBOW CIDER. 500 3.73 0.47 0.10 4.20 3.90 0.30
582411 GATO NEGRO MERLOT 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
589028 PELLER FV ROSE 4,000 37.85 4.90 0.20 42.75 40.95 1.80
589051 PELLER CROSS DRY 4,000 37.85 4.90 0.20 42.75 40.95 1.80
589069 PELLER FV RED 4,000 37.85 4.90 0.20 42.75 40.95 1.80
620583 DRAGANI PG/TREB 2,000 20.42 2.63 0.20 23.05 22.25 0.80
625988 KELLY'S 1,000 12.50 1.60 0.20 14.10 13.50 0.60
669093 FRONT SHZ/CAB/SAV 1,500 15.47 1.98 0.20 17.45 16.75 0.70
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